Air Rifle Women Final

25.-27.11.2016

Tingsted
ELEKTRONIK
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
FINALS
FRI25 NOV 2016, START TIME 17:20
(Records)
FWR | 211.0  YISiling CHN 3 JUL 2014 WC  Beijing (CHN)
Rank | Bib No [ Name Nat 15;&;':')' 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total | Remarks
1 1046 ANDERSEN Stine NED 31.2 62.6 82.8 103.7 1249 144.6 165.2 186.0 205.1 205.1
M 104 104 103 106 104 99 10.3 10.2 9.6
10.7 106 9.9 103 10.8 9.8 10.3 106 9.5
10.1 104
2 1060 MAENG Rikke DEN 30.7 61.5 81.8 103.2 123.5 142.9 162.7 183.3 203.5 203.5
10.3 10.0 10.3 10.8 99 102 101 105 102
105 10.3 10.0 106 104 9.2 9.7 101 10.0
9.9 105
3 1053 KARLSSON Hilde SWE 31.0 61.2 82.5 102.5 122.9 144.0 162.8 182.2 182.2
10.5 10.3 10.5 96 10.5 10.7 8.7 9.9
10.5 105 10.8 104 99 104 10.1 9.5
100 94
4 1054 ARVIDSSON SWE 311 60.9 81.3 101.5 122.7 142.6 162.5 162.5
Michaela 104 9.5 101 98 106 101 9.7
10.3 106 10.3 104 10.6 9.8 10.2
104 9.7
5 1056  NIELSEN Stine H DEN 30.0 59.9 80.9 101.2 122.2 142.2 142.2
9.8 10.1 10.3 96 104 10.2
99 99 107 10.7 106 9.8
10.3 99
6 1047 PETERMANN Line DEN 29.0 60.0 80.3 100.8 121.5 121.5
F 104 98 103 104 10.5
9.0 10.8 10.0 10.1 10.2
9.6 104
7 1050 BISS@ Nanna DEN 284 58.3 78.3 99.0 99.0
9.2 109 10.2 10.6
99 105 9.8 101
93 85
8 1051 ROSANDER Zandra SWE 28.5 56.6 75.9 75.9
95 84 108
9.0 105 85
10.0 92
Version of 25 NOV 2016, 20:42 Ranklist 1l V1.4.4b - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016
Legend
Bib No  Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation

wcC World Cup



LF-Open 2016 Day 1

25.-27.11.2016

Tingsted
ELEKTRONIK
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
QUALIFICATION
FRI25 NOV 2016, START TIME 14:35
(Records)
WR | 4229  CHEN Dongqi CHN 28 MAY 2015 WC  Munich (GER)
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Serles Total Remarks
1] 2| 3| 4
1 1056 NIELSEN Stine H DEN 1046 103.2 1048 105.0 417.6 QF
2 1047 PETERMANN Line F DEN 1040 103.8 103.7 1041 415.6 QF
3 1060 MANG Rikke DEN 103.1 103.5 1039 103.8 4143 QF
4 1054 ARVIDSSON Michaela SWE 101.0 103.0 1042 103.0 411.2 QF
5 1050 BISS@ Nanna DEN 1025 1032 103.7 101.8 411.2 QF
6 1053 KARLSSON Hilde SWE 1024 1036 1022 102.7 4109 QF
7 1051 ROSANDER Zandra SWE 994 1016 1032 1044 408.6 QF
8 1046 ANDERSEN Stine M NED 1024 103.0 1008 101.9 408.1 QF
9 1058 ANDERSEN Camilla DEN 101.0 101.7 103.7 101.7 408.1
10 1057 BLOM Karin SWE 103.0 1023 1011 101.7 408.1
11 1059 BUCHHOLDT Natasja DEN 102.0 103.5 98.7 1022 406.4
12 1048 HENRIKSEN Diana DEN 999 1015 101.0 100.9 403.3
13 1325 URBANIAK Sandra GER 98.7 100.8 101.3 100.6 401.4
14 1049 BERG Simone DEN 99.5 100.2 99.9 98.2 397.8
15 1045 RAMSING Lolo SWE 95.5 982 101.8 101.9 397.4
16 1055 JOHANSSON Gabriella SWE 99.1 99.2 99.8 98.2 396.3
17 1052 KLEMMEDSSON Johanna SWE 96.7 99.7 989 1004 395.7
Version of 25 NOV 2016, 20:35 Ranklist I V1.4.4b - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016
Legend
Bib No  Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
wcC World Cup WR World Record
History

Release: Approved Version 1 (25.11.2016 15:41:38)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (25.11.2016 15:31:37)



Air Rifle Men Final

25.-27.11.2016
Tingsted

ELEKTRONIK

RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

FINALS
FRI 25 NOV 2016, START TIME 20:00

(Records)

FWR | 210.6  QIAN Xuechao CHN 21 MAY 2016 WC Munich (GER)

Rank | Bib No [ Name Nat 15;&;':')' 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total | Remarks

1 1138 MADSEN Marcus SWE 31.0 61.6 82.3 102.8 123.5 144.0 164.6 184.9 205.1 205.1
10.0 10.1 106 102 103 9.8 104 10.0 10.0
10.8 10.0 10.1 103 104 10.7 102 103 10.2
10.2 10.5

2 1123 PEDERSENLars@ DEN 30.3 61.3 81.7 102.5 1229 143.2 164.5 184.0 204.6 204.6
10.2 10.0 96 103 99 100 106 98 99
99 103 108 105 105 103 107 97 107

102 107
3 1136 THOMSEN Kristian DEN 29.9 61.9 825 103.6 124.3 144.3 164.4 1835 183.5
H 97 108 98 105 107 103 95 90
101 104 108 106 100 97 10.6 101
101 108
4 1128 OLSEN Steffen DEN 31.2 624 82.6 102.3 122.6 142.8 163.8 163.8

103 97 99 96 104 97 102
10.2 10.7 103 101 99 105 108

5 1117 SKOVMAND Erik DEN 304 60.9 81.9 102.5 123.2 142.8 142.8 SO
10.3 10.7 10.3 106 10.7 9.8
94 104 107 10.0 100 98

6 1139 OVERGAARD Niels DEN 30.5 60.0 80.8 101.3 122.2 122.2
H 10.0 93 107 103 10.3
102 9.7 101 102 106
10.3 10.5
7 1127  FISKER Rasmus DEN 29.4 60.1 80.5 100.7 100.7

9.3 10.0 98 105
9.7 103 106 9.7

10.4 10.4
8 1129 DANIELSEN DEN 30.7 60.6 80.5 80.5 SO
Thomas 10.2 10.0 9.7
10.1 10.2 10.2
104 9.7
Version of 25 NOV 2016, 20:42 Ranklist 1l V1.4.4b - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016
Legend
Bib No  Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation
so Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off wce World Cup

for tie



LF-Open 2016 Day 1

25.-27.11.2016
Tingsted

ELEKTRONIK

RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

QUALIFICATION
FRI 25 NOV 2016, START TIME 17:45

(Records)

WR | 633.5  SIDIPeter HUN 25 MAY 2013 WC  Munich (GER)
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Serles Total Remarks
1] 2| 3| 4] 5| s
1 1128  OLSEN Steffen DEN 103.3 102.8 102.1 103.8 105.6 103.1 620.7 QF
2 1139  OVERGAARD Niels H DEN 102.7 103.8 103.4 102.4 103.2 104.5 620.0 QF
3 1117  SKOVMAND Erik DEN 103.4 102.3 104.5 102.0 104.0 103.2 619.4 QF
4 1138  MADSEN Marcus SWE 104.5 102.5 102.0 104.4 102.0 102.9 618.3 QF
5 1127  FISKER Rasmus DEN 102.4 103.6 102.3 100.4 103.7 104.1 616.5 QF
6 1129  DANIELSEN Thomas DEN 1044 101.1 102.0 1044 101.0 103.6 616.5 QF
7 1136 THOMSEN Kristian H DEN 103.0 102.0 103.1 102.0 101.5 103.7 615.3 QF
8 1123 PEDERSEN Lars @ DEN 100.9 102.2 101.7 103.0 101.8 103.1 612.7 QF
9 1244  CHRISTENSSON Andreas SWE 101.7 98.7 103.2 104.2 101.5 102.9 612.2
10 1120 M@BERG Alex DEN 101.7 100.1 105.5 101.2 102.2 101.2 611.9
11 1134  LAUMANN Claus DEN 99.8 100.3 101.0 100.8 100.6 101.8 604.3
12 1133  SUNDQVIST Erik SWE 995 99.6 100.3 101.4 102.0 101.3 604.1
13 1135  NISSEN Jens H DEN 1029 98.6 103.0 99.9 984 995 602.3
14 1130  STRAND Henrik DEN 98.1 985 102.3 101.8 1019 984 601.0
15 1132 HYBHOLT Tobias DEN 98.0 99.9 1009 101.6 102.6 94.7 597.7
16 1131 KRISTENSEN Nickolai DEN 999 974 101.0 975 1022 99.6 597.6
17 1119  BJORN Morten DEN 101.5 100.3 96.4 984 999 994 595.9
18 1121 BERTELSEN Casper N DEN 99.7 1020 983 985 98.7 985 595.7
19 1122  SGRENSEN Kevin DEN 932 103.8 97.7 98.4 101.0 100.6 594.7
20 1137  MARNZAS Christer DEN 998 991 993 100.1 971 96.1 591.5
21 1124  CORNELISSEN Mathijs NED 97.7 992 966 969 97.0 100.7 588.1
22 1126  LARSEN Anders DEN 1018 994 948 937 975 952 582.4
23 1125  RAATS Edwin NED 974 100.8 991 985 954 90.1 581.3
Version of 25 NOV 2016, 20:34 Ranklist I V1.4.4b - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016
Legend
Bib No  Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
wcC World Cup WR World Record
History

Release: Approved Version 2 (25.11.2016 19:15:52)
Release: Approved Version 1 (25.11.2016 19:15:50)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (25.11.2016 19:04:51)



Air Rifle Women Junior Final
25.-27.11.2016

Tinedgst
ELEKTRONIK
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
FINALS
FRI25 NOV 2016, START TIME 19:50
(Records)

FWR 207.9  KHEDMATI Najmeh R 22 SEP 2014 ASG  Incheon (KOR)

EFWR 207.9  ZUMAYA FLORES Goretti Alejandra MEX 21 MAY 2016 WC  Munich (GER)
Rank| Bib No | Name Nat 15;;;':"' 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total | Remarks

1 1093 EDMAN Isabelle SWE 30.9 62.2 82.3 1029 123.5 144.8 165.7 186.7 207.0 207.0
102 106 96 102 109 106 106 10.7 10.7
106 98 105 104 97 107 103 103 9.6

10.1 10.9
2 1308 JOHANSSON SWE 32.0 62.8 83.1 104.2 124.4 145.2 165.1 185.4 205.6 205.6
Isabelle 10.8 103 98 107 101 105 100 9.9 105
10.8 10.1 105 104 101 103 99 104 97
10.4 104
3 1105 LESEBERG Sara GER 311 61.3 81.8 102.5 123.2 143.5 163.7 184.4 184.4

10.6 104 10.0 104 10.7 102 9.5 10.1
10.1 10.1 105 103 10.0 10.1 10.7 10.6

104 97
4 1087 HERSKIND DEN 31.1 60.9 81.6 102.8 123.5 143.9 163.3 163.3
Christina 10.1 10.1 10.7 103 105 105 91
10.7 95 10.0 109 102 99 103
10.3 10.2
5 1103 RUSCHEL Melissa GER 30.9 62.0 82.3 102.6 122.7 142.1 142.1

103 106 97 105 97 9.0
10.5 10.1 106 9.8 104 104
10.1 104

6 1091 NIELSEN Anna S DEN 31.1 60.9 81.8 102.1 122.2 122.2
105 9.7 108 101 938
10.1 10.0 10.1 10.2 10.3
10.5 10.1

7 1112 FABRICIUS Lzerke DEN 30.3 61.1 81.6 101.5 101.5
A 10.7 10.0 10.2 9.8
9.7 101 10.3 101
9.9 10.7
8 1100 RUSCHEL Claire- GER 29.9 60.6 81.2 81.2
Luisa 10.3 10.2 104
98 98 10.2
9.8 10.7
Version of 25 NOV 2016, 20:42 Ranklist Il V1.4.4b - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016
Legend
ASG Asian Games Bib No  Bib Number EFWR Equaled Finals World Record

FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation wcC World Cup




LF-Open 2016 Day 1

25.-27.11.2016

Tingsted
ELEKTRONIK
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
FRI25 NOV 2016, START TIME 16:10
(Records)
WR | 4201 SEOSuWan KOR  7JUL2013 WC  Granada (ESP)
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Series Total Remarks
1] 2| 3| 4
1 1093 EDMAN Isabelle SWE 103.4 104.7 102.4 104.5 415.0 QF
2 1308 JOHANSSON Isabelle SWE 104.6 102.9 104.5 103.0 415.0 QF
3 1100 RUSCHEL Claire-Luisa GER 104.2 103.9 100.9 104.1 4131 QF
4 1091 NIELSEN Anna S DEN 102.7 102.9 104.3 103.2 4131 QF
5 1112 FABRICIUS Laerke A DEN 103.5 102.6 103.5 102.2 411.8 QF
6 1103 RUSCHEL Melissa GER 102.5 102.7 103.5 102.7 4114 QF
7 1087 HERSKIND Christina DEN 102.7 103.3 102.2 103.1 411.3 QF
8 1105 LESEBERG Sara GER 101.6 103.9 101.3 103.9 410.7 QF
9 1094 LAURSEN Josefine DEN 102.8 103.7 101.3 102.3 4101
10 1081 BEDOIRE Emilla SWE 102.9 103.9 101.1 102.0 409.9
11 1078 NILSSON Louise SWE 98.8 103.2 104.0 102.9 408.9
12 1116 ANDERSSON Ida SWE 102.0 101.5 103.1 102.3 408.9
13 1324 GRUNDSGLILLE Stephanie DEN 101.8 102.7 101.8 102.4 408.7
14 1080 JACOBI Caroline DEN 101.3 102.3 102.9 102.2 408.7
15 1113 SJOSTROM Mathilda SWE 102.8 101.9 101.4 101.8 407.9
16 1075 KNUTSSON Maria SWE 102.2 103.6 100.6 101.5 407.9
17 1102 BERTELSEN Helle DEN 102.4 101.0 102.3 102.0 407.7
18 1074 NIELSEN Henriette H DEN 101.9 102.1 101.7 101.2 406.9
19 1077 JOHANSSON Emelie SWE 102.9 98.7 104.1 100.8 406.5
20 1109 SVENSSON Linnea SWE 102.3 101.4 101.4 101.3 406.4
21 1082 JACOBI Christine DEN 104.4 99.2 101.7 100.6 405.9
22 1084 ALEXIS Sara DEN 101.7 101.5 101.8 100.7 405.7
23 1111 ERIKSSON Frida SWE 103.6 101.1 98.9 101.8 405.4
24 1104 ARVIDSSON Johanna SWE 102.6 96.6 101.6 103.2 404.0
25 1095 ANDERSSON Angelica SWE 99.2 102.2 98.4 102.5 402.3
26 1086 PETERSEN Betina DEN 98.6 102.2 100.5 100.6 401.9
27 1076 BONDESSON Maria SWE 99.5 100.6 100.6 101.0 401.7
28 1090 HVIDBERG Sara DEN 100.9 99.7 102.2 98.6 401.4
29 1088 RASMUSSEN Cecilie K DEN 98.4 99.9 100.8 102.0 4011
30 1110 NORTHEMANN Eva-Maria GER 100.7 101.7 100.6 97.7 400.7
31 1092 SORENSEN Mette DEN 98.3 99.0 101.4 101.1 399.8
32 1089 LINDMARK Moa SWE 100.3 100.3 98.5 100.1 399.2

33 1099 AKESSON Emma SWE  101.1 96.8 99.3  100.1 397.3



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

1079
1083
1107
1097
1114
1085
1108
1098
1101
1115

EKLOF Anna

ERKKI Isabella
KRISTENSEN Ida M
STRIDH Linnea

MAENG Louise
PERSSON Thea
VERHOEVEN Hannah
KRISTENSEN Hanne KR
SIDMAR Jessica
GILSTR@M Natasja

Version of 25 NOV 2016, 20:35

Legend

Bib No  Bib Number Nat
wcC World Cup WR
History

Release: Approved Version 1 (25.11.2016 17:11:13)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (25.11.2016 17:01:18)

SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE
DEN
SWE
NED
DEN
SWE
DEN

Nation
World Record

96.8
101.8
98.1
98.2
95.0
100.5
97.6
95.0
90.8
74.6

99.1
97.5
96.9
98.0
98.5
97.6
97.5
97.8
96.8
66.9

99.0
96.7
98.0
99.1
98.7
97.8
98.2
98.4
98.3
69.0

1011
99.7
101.7
97.7
99.0
94.1
96.3
93.6
98.6
76.0

396.0
395.7
394.7
393.0
391.2
390.0
389.6
384.8
384.5
286.5

Ranklist Il V1.4.4b - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016

QF Qualified for Finals



Air Rifle Men Junior Final
25.-27.11.2016

Tingsted
ELEKTRONIK
10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
FINALS
FRI25 NOV 2016, START TIME 15:40
(Records)
FWR | 210.6  QIAN Xuechao CHN 21 MAY 2016 WC  Munich (GER)
Rank | Bib No [ Name Nat 15;&;':')' 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total | Remarks
1 1014 KILDEH@J Nicklas DEN 31.2 63.0 82.8 104.2 125.8 147.2 168.6 188.3 208.9 208.9
H 104 10.3 104 106 10.8 106 10.7 106 104
10.7 108 94 108 108 108 10.7 9.1 10.2
10.1 10.7

2 1027 FRIMAN Cristian FIN 31.0 61.7 82.3 102.3 122.6 141.7 161.9 182.7 204.0 204.0
10.2 104 100 9.7 100 10.0 105 10.7 10.7
10.8 10.8 106 103 103 91 9.7 101 106

3 1004 JOGMARK Mattias SWE 29.9 61.7 82.4 103.0 123.0 143.2 162.5 180.7 180.7
10.1 10.7 103 104 97 97 91 94
93 105 104 102 103 105 102 88

4 1023 DAMHOLT Mikkel DEN 30.8 61.2 80.1 101.1 121.5 141.8 161.6 161.6
9.7 10.7 96 106 100 98 9.6
10.7 97 93 104 104 105 102

104 10.0
5 1025 VAN VENROOW NED 29.4 59.7 79.9 98.2 118.6 139.4 139.4
Jeff 98 10.0 105 9.7 103 10.0
96 99 97 86 101 108
10.0 104
6 1024 PEDERSEN Jonas DEN 29.7 57.7 781 98.1 117.5 117.5

101 8.1 10.1 101 9.9
10.0 93 103 99 95

9.6 10.6
7 1011 KRONBERG SWE 30.3 57.5 781 97.2 97.2
Martin 95 97 104 10.2
10.6 8.1 10.2 8.9
102 94
8 1176 JOHANSSON Albin SWE 29.6 55.6 76.4 76.4
10.3 8.2 10.1
109 8.8 10.7
84 90
Version of 25 NOV 2016, 20:42 Ranklist 1l V1.4.4b - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016
Legend
Bib No  Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation

wcC World Cup



LF-Open 2016 Day 1

25.-27.11.2016

Tingsted
ELEKTRONIK
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
FRI25 NOV 2016, START TIME 12:40
(Records)
WR | 632.7  YANG Haoran CHN 5 SEP2015 WCF  Munich (GER)
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Serles Total Remarks
1] 2| 3| 4] 5| s
1 1023 DAMHOLT Mikkel DEN 1024 104.7 104.6 104.4 103.6 102.0 621.7 QF
2 1014 KILDEH@J Nicklas H DEN 103.3 104.0 104.5 101.0 105.0 103.7 621.5 QF
3 1027 FRIMAN Cristian FIN 104.3 102.7 103.4 100.7 103.4 101.8 616.3 QF
4 1004 JOGMARK Mattias SWE 103.3 100.2 102.8 102.0 100.4 102.1 610.8 QF
5 1176  JOHANSSON Albin SWE 101.5 100.1 101.7 102.0 100.9 101.7 607.9 QF
6 1011 KRONBERG Martin SWE 97.2 102.9 103.6 101.5 101.0 101.0 607.2 QF
7 1025 VAN VENROOLUJ Jeff NED 101.7 101.8 99.7 99.4 100.2 100.1 602.9 QF
8 1024 PEDERSEN Jonas DEN 101.5 100.5 102.5 100.7 98.5 99.1 602.8 QF
9 1010 MAGNUSSON Johannes SWE 100.2 101.2 101.3 100.1 100.1 98.9 601.8
10 1008 KLEMMEDSSON Viktor SWE 993 96.8 100.9 99.8 103.9 100.6 601.3
11 1021 CEDERLOV Jonatan SWE 95.0 101.0 101.1 101.9 99.1 101.5 599.6
12 1007 FRIMAN Bjorn FIN 957 986 1004 102.7 101.3 100.4 599.1
13 1022 SCHULTZ Kasper DEN 993 981 98.8 100.2 994 100.8 596.6
14 1026 NIELSEN Sebastian DEN 986 99.5 1009 97.1 1034 96.6 596.1
15 1013  ASPLUND Jacob SWE 97.5 101.1 981 99.6 99.7 100.0 596.0
16 1018 LARSEN Jeppe F DEN 101.2 101.2 101.5 958 98.3 98.0 596.0
17 1006 KLEMMEDSSON Oscar SWE 984 1004 101.1 98.8 98.3 989 595.9
18 1005 NIELSEN Emil L DEN 995 96.4 100.2 100.1 100.2 98.8 595.2
19 1017 EKDAHL Marcus SWE 958 100.2 995 97.3 102.9 99.0 594.7
20 1009 NAGYSSON Andreas SWE 101.3 979 966 988 98.2 100.1 592.9
21 1020 KRISTENSEN Kristian M DEN 992 987 978 96.7 971 991 588.6
22 1019  AXELSSON Dennis SWE 952 97.7 96.7 99.7 943 101.0 584.6
23 1003 KNUDSEN Martin DEN 96.0 976 982 966 979 96.8 583.1
24 1015 PETTERSSON Mattias SWE 972 913 984 995 100.3 96.3 583.0
25 1012  WARRER Mikkel DEN 958 99.0 980 1002 914 975 581.9
26 1016  JENSEN Tobias K DEN 953 899 969 881 977 947 562.6
Version of 25 NOV 2016, 20:34 Ranklist Il V1.4.4b - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016
Legend
Bib No  Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
WCF World Cup Final WR World Record
History

Release: Approved Version 1 (25.11.2016 14:12:18)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (25.11.2016 14:00:21)






Air Rifle Women Final Day 2

26.-27.11.2016

Tingsted
ELEKTRONIK
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
FINALS
SAT 26 NOV 2016, START TIME 16:00
(Records)
FWR | 211.0  YISiling CHN 3 JUL 2014 WC  Bejjing (CHN)
Rank | Bib No | Name Nat 15;:;;':"' 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total | Remarks
1 1056 NIELSEN Stine H DEN 311 62.3 83.5 104.7 125.2 146.1 165.8 186.1 207.0 207.0
10.2 10.7 10.7 104 9.8 107 9.2 10.0 10.6
10.0 10.2 105 108 10.7 102 105 103 10.3
10.9 10.3
2 1054 ARVIDSSON SWE 299 61.7 82.1 101.7 122.8 143.8 163.9 184.3 204.0 204.0
Michaela 10.2 10.7 10.1 9.2 10.7 103 9.7 101 9.7
10.2 105 10.3 104 104 10.7 104 10.3 10.0
9.5 10.6
3 1060 MAENG Rikke DEN 30.2 60.5 82.0 102.4 122.5 143.0 163.5 184.1 184.1
10.3 105 106 10.0 10.2 10.2 9.8 10.2
9.5 105 109 104 99 103 107 104
104 93
4 1047 PETERMANN Line DEN 30.1 60.4 81.3 101.6 121.9 143.1 163.5 163.5 SO
F 94 98 104 101 9.7 106 10.5
10.3 104 105 10.2 106 10.6 9.9
104 1041
5 1046 ANDERSEN Stine NED 311 61.6 81.4 101.1 121.8 142.1 142.1
M 104 92 93 9.7 102 107
104 105 105 10.0 105 9.6
10.3 10.8
6 1057 BLOM Karin SWE 31.0 61.4 81.0 101.4 121.4 121.4
104 104 106 10.6 9.6
104 98 9.0 9.8 104
10.2 10.2
7 1236 FAGERSTROM SWE 299 60.5 78.3 98.0 98.0
Emelie 9.8 10.7 86 9.5
105 102 9.2 10.2
96 97
8 1058 ANDERSEN Camilla DEN 29.3 57.1 76.4 76.4
92 83 99
105 99 94
96 96
Version of 26 NOV 2016, 18:20 Ranklist 1l V1.4.4b - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016
Legend
Bib No  Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation
so Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off wce World Cup

for tie



LF-Open 2016 Day 2

25.-27.11.2016

Tingsted
ELEKTRONIK
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
QUALIFICATION
SAT 26 NOV 2016, START TIME 11:45
(Records)
WR | 4229  CHEN Donggi CHN 28 MAY 2015 WC  Munich (GER)
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Serles Total Remarks
1] 2| 3| 4
1 1056 NIELSEN Stine H DEN 104.7 104.0 105.3 105.3 419.3 QF
2 1047 PETERMANN Line F DEN 103.6 105.0 103.7 103.4 415.7 QF
3 1060 MANG Rikke DEN 101.6 105.5 103.6 102.7 4134 QF
4 1054 ARVIDSSON Michaela SWE 100.6 102.6 105.7 103.6 412.5 QF
5 1058 ANDERSEN Camilla DEN 103.1 102.3 101.1 104.9 4114 QF
6 1046 ANDERSEN Stine M NED 103.4 105.2 100.5 102.0 4111 QF
7 1236 FAGERSTROM Emelie SWE 100.7 103.3 103.8 103.1 4109 QF
8 1057 BLOM Karin SWE 102.0 103.5 102.4 102.5 4104 QF
9 1048 HENRIKSEN Diana DEN 102.9 99.9 104.3 103.0 410.1
10 1053 KARLSSON Hilde SWE 101.3 105.4 101.4 101.8 409.9
11 1059 BUCHHOLDT Natasja DEN 102.0 102.0 103.0 102.1 409.1
12 1050 BISS@ Nanna DEN 102.2 101.9 100.9 100.8 405.8
13 1051 ROSANDER Zandra SWE 102.3 98.1 100.8 102.8 404.0
14 1055 JOHANSSON Gabriella SWE 98.2 99.3 101.3 98.3 3971
15 1325 URBANIAK Sandra GER 98.2 99.5 98.0 99.0 394.7
16 1049 BERG Simone DEN 98.4 97.9 98.0 95.6 389.9
17 1045 RAMSING Lolo SWE 99.7 93.0 98.6 96.9 388.2
18 1052 KLEMMEDSSON Johanna SWE 95.3 95.1 92.8 96.8 380.0
Version of 26 NOV 2016, 18:05 Ranklist Il V1.4.4b - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016
Legend
Bib No  Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
wcC World Cup WR World Record
History

Release: Approved Version 1 (26.11.2016 12:57:03)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (26.11.2016 12:39:03)



Air Rifle Men Final Day 2

25.-27.11.2016

Tingsted

ELEKTRONIK
10m AIR RIFLE MEN
FINALS
SAT 26 NOV 2016, START TIME 16:50

(Records)
FWR | 210.6  QIAN Xuechao CHN 21 MAY 2016 WC  Munich (GER)
1st
Rank | Bib No [ Name Nat Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total | Remarks
Stage

1 1138 MADSEN Marcus SWE 31.3 61.8 82.8 103.5 123.9 144.8 166.2 185.9 207.1 207.1
106 99 107 102 99 101 108 89 107
104 103 103 105 105 10.8 10.6 108 10.5
10.3 10.3

2 1123 PEDERSENLars@ DEN 30.6 61.2 81.6 102.8 124.0 144.4 164.7 185.4 205.5 205.5
10.1 104 10.7 108 104 95 100 103 9.8
103 99 97 104 108 109 103 104 103
10.2 10.3

3 1139 OVERGAARD Niels DEN 30.4 62.0 83.0 104.1 124.0 144.2 165.8 185.4 185.4 SO
H 10.7 10.7 10.7 10.6 10.2 10.2 10.8 94
94 106 103 105 97 100 108 10.2
10.3 10.3
4 1129 DANIELSEN DEN 29.5 61.2 82.1 103.2 123.6 143.8 163.6 163.6
Thomas 10.0 10.6 105 106 102 9.6 10.3
96 106 104 105 102 106 9.5
9.9 105
5 1244 CHRISTENSSON SWE 29.0 60.3 80.4 101.5 121.7 1423 142.3
Andreas 98 107 97 109 100 101
10.5 10.7 104 102 102 105
87 99
6 1128 OLSEN Steffen DEN 30.1 60.9 81.0 101.4 121.6 121.6

10.1 103 10.3 10.7 10.5
9.7 10.7 98 97 97

7 1120 M@BERG Alex DEN 28.5 58.0 78.7 98.7 98.7
91 98 102 97
9.7 95 105 103

9.7 10.2
8 1117 SKOVMAND Erik DEN 27.7 57.4 77.2 77.2
9.1 10.1 10.2
97 95 96
8.9 10.1
Version of 26 NOV 2016, 18:18 Ranklist Il V1.4.4b - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016
Legend
Bib No Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation
so Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off wce World Cup

for tie



LF-Open 2016 Day 2

25.-27.11.2016

Tingsted
ELEKTRONIK
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN
10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
SAT 26 NOV 2016, START TIME 09:45
(Records)
WR | 633.5  SIDI Peter HUN 25 MAY 2013 WC Munich (GER)
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Serles Total Remarks
1] 2| 3| 4] 5| s
1 1128 OLSEN Steffen DEN 104.3 104.3 104.4 103.7 102.7 103.0 622.4 QF
2 1129 DANIELSEN Thomas DEN 103.2 104.1 103.2 101.2 103.1 103.8 618.6 QF
3 1117  SKOVMAND Erik DEN 104.6 101.0 102.5 103.6 102.4 103.7 617.8 QF
4 1138 MADSEN Marcus SWE 102.8 103.4 102.6 101.6 102.1 104.8 617.3 QF
5 1123 PEDERSEN Lars 9 DEN 103.3 101.8 103.1 102.8 102.2 103.8 617.0 QF
6 1139 OVERGAARD Niels H DEN 103.9 102.0 102.3 102.5 102.8 101.2 614.7 QF
7 1120 MO@BERG Alex DEN 102.6 100.0 103.5 102.1 104.4 101.5 614.1 QF
8 1244 CHRISTENSSON Andreas SWE 102.6 101.9 102.5 101.6 103.1 102.1 613.8 QF
9 1249 CHRISTENSSON Johan SWE 102.5 101.1 100.6 99.8 103.5 102.2 609.7
10 1136 THOMSEN Kristian H DEN 99.8 1049 99.6 102.5 100.8 100.8 608.4
11 1133  SUNDQVIST Erik SWE 99.8 101.1 99.5 103.3 101.6 103.0 608.3
12 1135 NISSEN Jens H DEN 100.4 102.0 100.7 99.9 100.9 101.0 604.9
13 1125 RAATS Edwin NED 99.7 989 99.1 103.9 100.0 101.9 603.5
14 1134 LAUMANN Claus DEN 100.2 100.1 100.8 101.5 100.7 99.5 602.8
15 1137 MARNAES Christer DEN 101.5 101.9 101.1 99.6 101.3 96.7 602.1
16 1127 FISKER Rasmus DEN 98.8 100.8 100.6 98.1 100.1 103.6 602.0
17 1131 KRISTENSEN Nickolai DEN 101.2 998 985 99.9 100.6 101.5 601.5
18 1119 BJRN Morten DEN 98.6 101.2 100.3 99.9 98.7 101.7 600.4
19 1130  STRAND Henrik DEN 993 989 97.6 101.9 99.7 994 596.8
20 1124 CORNELISSEN Mathijs NED 994 996 996 982 999 09838 595.5
21 1121 BERTELSEN Casper N DEN 973 96.0 1024 97.2 991 99.1 591.1
22 1126 LARSEN Anders DEN 999 965 981 101.8 944 979 588.6
23 1132 HYBHOLT Tobias DEN 991 98.0 96.7 93.7 100.9 98.0 586.4
24 1122 SORENSEN Kevin DEN 991 984 943 100.8 98.0 94.0 584.6
Version of 26 NOV 2016, 18:05 Ranklist Il V1.4.4b - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016
Legend
Bib No  Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
wcC World Cup WR World Record
History

Release: Approved Version 1 (26.11.2016 15:12:04)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (26.11.2016 14:53:07)



Air Rifle Women Junior Final Day 2

25.-27.11.2016

Tingsted
ELEKTRONIK
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
FINALS
SAT 26 NOV 2016, START TIME 17:40
(Records)
FWR 207.9  KHEDMATI Najmeh R 22 SEP 2014 ASG  Incheon (KOR)
EFWR 207.9  ZUMAYA FLORES Goretti Alejandra MEX 21 MAY 2016 WC  Munich (GER)
Rank| Bib No | Name Nat 15;;;':"' 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total | Remarks

1 1093 EDMAN Isabelle SWE 31.2 63.2 83.4 103.4 124.2 144.8 165.8 186.7 207.6 207.6
109 107 98 97 104 107 102 102 10.2
104 105 104 103 104 99 108 10.7 10.7

9.9 10.8
2 1308 JOHANSSON SWE 31.0 62.0 83.1 104.0 124.6 144.6 164.6 185.8 206.6 206.6
Isabelle 10.2 10.0 104 10.7 101 10.0 104 106 10.2
10.5 10.7 10.7 102 105 100 9.6 106 10.6
10.3 10.3
3 1103 RUSCHEL Melissa GER 30.7 61.8 82.1 103.2 123.7 144.2 164.4 185.1 185.1

98 10.1 102 103 105 108 10.2 103
10.2 10.2 101 108 100 9.7 10.0 104
10.7 10.8

4 1105 LESEBERG Sara GER 30.5 61.1 81.8 103.1 122.9 142.7 163.3 163.3
10.5 102 103 107 98 96 103
10.2 10.1 104 10.6 10.0 10.2 10.3
9.8 10.3

5 1078 NILSSON Louise SWE 30.6 60.7 81.2 102.0 122.7 142.6 142.6
105 100 99 105 106 9.9
104 106 10.6 103 10.1 10.0
9.7 95

6 1081 BEDOIRE Emilla SWE 30.8 62.5 82.5 103.0 122.3 122.3
10.0 10.6 10.0 10.9 10.1
106 106 10.0 9.6 9.2
10.2 10.5

7 1087 HERSKIND DEN 30.5 60.5 81.6 101.1 101.1
Christina 10.0 10.0 104 10.0
10.2 10.6 10.7 9.5
10.3 94
8 1086 PETERSEN Betina DEN 30.9 61.9 80.7 80.7
10.3 106 8.6
10.6 10.6 10.2
10.0 938
Version of 26 NOV 2016, 18:20 Ranklist Il V1.4.4b - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016
Legend
ASG Asian Games Bib No  Bib Number EFWR Equaled Finals World Record

FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation wcC World Cup




LF-Open 2016 Day 2

25.-27.11.2016

Tingsted
ELEKTRONIK
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
SAT 26 NOV 2016, START TIME 15:35
(Records)
WR | 4201 SEOSuWan KOR  7JUL2013 WC  Granada (ESP)
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Series Total Remarks
1] 2| 3| 4
1 1093 EDMAN Isabelle SWE 104.2 104.4 104.3 102.6 415.5 QF
2 1081 BEDOIRE Emilla SWE 103.7 104.5 104.5 102.0 414.7 QF
3 1078 NILSSON Louise SWE 1020 1047 1043 103.5 414.5 QF
4 1308 JOHANSSON Isabelle SWE 104.8 103.4 102.7 103.5 4144 QF
5 1103 RUSCHEL Melissa GER 1031 1026 1025 103.7 4119 QF
6 1105 LESEBERG Sara GER 101.9 102.9 103.3 103.3 4114 QF
7 1087 HERSKIND Christina DEN 102.2 103.8 102.5 102.4 410.9 QF
8 1086 PETERSEN Betina DEN 102.7 102.0 102.4 103.4 410.5 QF
9 1112 FABRICIUS Larke A DEN 103.3 101.5 102.9 102.4 4101
10 1100 RUSCHEL Claire-Luisa GER 102.9 103.3 101.8 102.0 410.0
11 1090 HVIDBERG Sara DEN 100.4 102.0 103.4 103.6 409.4
12 1094 LAURSEN Josefine DEN 102.7 101.8 103.7 100.9 409.1
13 1075 KNUTSSON Maria SWE 102.1 101.3 102.4 103.2 409.0
14 1324 GRUNDSG@LILLE Stephanie DEN 101.4 103.0 101.0 103.1 408.5
15 1111 ERIKSSON Frida SWE 102.5 103.5 100.4 102.0 408.4
16 1116 ANDERSSON Ida SWE 102.0 104.5 100.7 101.2 408.4
17 1104 ARVIDSSON Johanna SWE 100.5 102.4 103.0 101.6 407.5
18 1082 JACOBI Christine DEN 99.5 103.8 99.0 104.3 406.6
19 1113 SJOSTROM Mathilda SWE 100.2 101.8 101.4 102.4 405.8
20 1091 NIELSEN Anna S DEN 102.5 102.2 100.9 98.7 404.3
21 1095 ANDERSSON Angelica SWE 100.5 101.2 101.1 101.2 404.0
22 1098 KRISTENSEN Hanne KR DEN 101.2 101.8 99.5 100.7 403.2
23 1088 RASMUSSEN Cecilie K DEN 101.2 101.3 101.5 99.1 403.1
24 1077 JOHANSSON Emelie SWE 98.9 101.5 100.1 102.3 402.8
25 1074 NIELSEN Henriette H DEN 99.5 102.0 98.9 102.3 402.7
26 1084 ALEXIS Sara DEN 99.5 100.9 99.4 101.6 401.4
27 1080 JACOBI Caroline DEN 98.7 102.2 96.1 103.9 400.9
28 1109 SVENSSON Linnea SWE 98.0 102.3 100.5 100.1 400.9
29 1110 NORTHEMANN Eva-Maria GER 101.1 100.7 99.6 99.3 400.7
30 1099 AKESSON Emma SWE 100.9 98.6 100.7 99.7 399.9
31 1107 KRISTENSEN Ida M DEN 100.9 102.4 97.6 98.6 399.5
32 1291 STEFFENSEN Signe R DEN 99.8 99.6 100.4 99.4 399.2

33 1102 BERTELSEN Helle DEN 102.4 96.4 989 1011 398.8



34 1076 BONDESSON Maria SWE  100.1 98.6 100.6 99.4 398.7

35 1092 SORENSEN Mette DEN 99.5 100.0 989 100.1 398.5
36 1097 STRIDH Linnea SWE 97.8 1015 99.7 98.6 397.6
37 1089 LINDMARK Moa SWE 98.5 1022 96.6 99.3 396.6
38 1085 PERSSON Thea SWE 99.1 97.9 98.6 98.3 393.9
39 1114 MZAENG Louise DEN 98.0 98.9 96.6 97.7 391.2
40 1108 VERHOEVEN Hannah NED 98.0 98.8 98.1 96.3 391.2
41 1079 EKLOF Anna SWE 99.7 98.4 99.4 93.0 390.5
42 1101 SIDMAR Jessica SWE 97.3 95.1 97.9 98.0 388.3
43 1083 ERKKI Isabella SWE 94.9 98.2 98.0 94.6 385.7
44 1115 GILSTR@M Natasja DEN 72.5 88.0 80.2 76.1 316.8

Version of 26 NOV 2016, 18:05 Ranklist 1 V1.4.4b - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016

Legend

Bib No  Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals

wcC World Cup WR World Record

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (26.11.2016 17:08:00)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (26.11.2016 16:28:43)



Air Rifle Men Junior Final Day 2

25.-27.11.2016

Tingsted
ELEKTRONIK
10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
FINALS
SAT 26 NOV 2016, START TIME 11:50
(Records)
FWR | 210.6  QIAN Xuechao CHN 21 MAY 2016 WC  Munich (GER)
Rank | Bib No | Name Nat 15;&;':')' 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total | Remarks
1 1014 KILDEH@J Nicklas DEN 30.1 60.4 81.5 103.0 122.7 143.4 164.5 185.9 206.7 206.7
H 106 106 105 107 9.6 100 10.7 10.7 10.8
94 9.7 106 108 101 10.7 104 10.7 10.0
10.1 10.0

2 1027 FRIMAN Cristian FIN 314 62.3 83.6 1049 125.7 145.6 165.4 185.4 205.8 205.8
10.5 105 106 109 100 96 10.6 10.0 10.2
10.6 10.0 10.7 104 108 103 9.2 10.0 10.2
10.3 10.4

3 1023 DAMHOLT Mikkel DEN 30.8 62.8 83.5 103.6 123.7 143.6 163.9 185.1 185.1
10.3 108 10.7 96 104 104 105 10.9
103 103 100 105 97 95 98 103
10.2 10.9

4 1176 JOHANSSON Albin SWE 30.1 60.3 81.4 102.8 121.3 142.8 163.3 163.3
101 98 104 109 90 107 99
10.8 10.1 10.7 105 95 108 106
9.2 103

5 1010 MAGNUSSON SWE 30.4 60.8 80.5 100.9 121.5 141.1 14141
Johannes 101 99 95 100 105 104
99 103 102 104 101 9.2
104 10.2
6 1004 JOGMARK Mattias SWE 29.4 59.8 80.7 100.3 119.7 119.7

93 10.8 10.0 108 9.6
99 08 109 88 98
10.2 9.8

7 1017 EKDAHL Marcus SWE 29.2 58.4 79.6 99.9 99.9
92 8.7 108 10.1
9.4 10.1 104 10.2

106 10.4
8 1011 KRONBERG Martin SWE 28.2 55.4 72.1 721
10.0 96 8.1
95 85 86
8.7 91
Version of 26 NOV 2016, 18:19 Ranklist 1l V1.4.4b - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016
Legend
Bib No  Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation

wcC World Cup



LF-Open 2016 Day 2

25.-27.11.2016

Tingsted
ELEKTRONIK
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
SAT 26 NOV 2016, START TIME 09:45
(Records)
WR | 632.7  YANG Haoran CHN  5SEP2015 WCF  Munich (GER)
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Series Total Remarks
1] 2| 3| 4] 5| s
1 1014  KILDEH@J Nicklas H DEN 102.9 104.2 103.3 103.3 102.6 102.0 618.3 QF
2 1023  DAMHOLT Mikkel DEN 101.4 102.8 105.1 100.1 103.8 102.2 6154 QF
3 1027 FRIMAN Cristian FIN 101.3 101.6 104.0 103.1 102.3 102.0 614.3 QF
4 1176  JOHANSSON Albin SWE 102.1 101.1 102.2 101.9 103.9 101.8 613.0 QF
5 1011 KRONBERG Martin SWE 103.9 102.3 103.2 102.3 98.5 100.2 6104 QF
6 1010  MAGNUSSON Johannes SWE 103.4 100.4 100.6 102.9 101.2 100.1 608.6 QF
7 1004 JOGMARK Mattias SWE 101.3 101.1 101.4 101.8 100.4 101.8 607.8 QF
8 1017  EKDAHL Marcus SWE 99.1 101.3 989 101.8 102.0 104.2 607.3 QF
9 1024 PEDERSEN Jonas DEN 97.7 100.3 103.1 99.7 101.4 101.1 603.3
10 1134  LAUMANN Claus DEN 100.2 100.1 100.8 101.5 100.7 99.5 602.8
11 1005  NIELSEN Emil L DEN 972 99.0 101.2 102.9 101.9 100.4 602.6
12 1007  FRIMAN Bjorn FIN  99.0 99.5 101.9 100.1 100.8 100.6 601.9
13 1021 CEDERLOV Jonatan SWE 100.1 102.2 101.7 991 99.6 97.6 600.3
14 1006  KLEMMEDSSON Oscar SWE 98.8 1004 99.5 101.7 98.8 100.8 600.0
15 1025 VAN VENROOLJ Jeff NED 98.7 1023 99.7 101.5 984 98.6 599.2
16 1008 KLEMMEDSSON Viktor SWE 101.0 98.1 100.6 100.4 100.0 98.8 598.9
17 1026  NIELSEN Sebastian DEN 979 983 101.6 97.5 1009 98.0 594.2
18 1013  ASPLUND Jacob SWE 98.6 100.1 99.0 99.2 97.8 985 593.2
19 1018 LARSEN Jeppe F DEN 98.8 959 1014 98.7 96.7 100.7 592.2
20 1020  KRISTENSEN Kristian M DEN 97.2 100.3 101.8 96.3 971 995 592.2
21 1009 NAGYSSON Andreas SWE 969 982 991 992 96.8 101.5 591.7
22 1003 KNUDSEN Martin DEN 994 973 100.0 979 969 983 589.8
23 1015 PETTERSSON Mattias SWE 96.8 97.8 101.7 971 96.9 96.7 587.0
24 1132  HYBHOLT Tobias DEN 991 980 96.7 93.7 1009 98.0 586.4
25 1012 WARRER Mikkel DEN 100.0 97.3 96.7 99.8 993 928 585.9
26 1016  JENSEN Tobias K DEN 929 991 962 976 982 947 578.7
27 1019  AXELSSON Dennis SWE 980 945 952 919 0945 977 571.8
28 1166  CHRISTENSEN Erik DEN 972 962 930 948 940 957 570.9
1022 SCHULTZ Kasper DEN DNS
Version of 26 NOV 2016, 18:05 Ranklist 1 V1.4.4b - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016
Legend

Bib No  Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation



QF Qualified for Finals WCF World Cup Final WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (26.11.2016 11:13:49)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (26.11.2016 11:00:24)



Air Rifle Women Final Day 3

25.-27.11.2016

Tingsted

MEYTON
ELEKTRONIK

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

FINALS

SUN 27 NOV 2016, START TIME 13:10

(Records)
FWR | 211.0  YISiing CHN  3JUL2014 WC  Beijing (CHN)
Rank | Bib No | Name Nat 15;:; ;'e“p' 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total | Remarks

1 1056 NIELSEN Stine H DEN 30.7 62.2 83.4 104.7 125.2 145.7 166.7 187.6 207.9 207.9
99 105 104 10.7 10.7 104 10.7 106 10.9
10.7 102 108 106 98 101 103 103 94
10.1 10.8

2 1046 ANDERSEN Stine NED 32.0 62.9 83.8 104.6 124.0 1449 166.2 186.6 207.4 207.4
M 10.7 103 10.7 106 92 104 108 98 10.1
10.7 103 102 102 102 105 105 106 10.7
10.6 10.3
3 1060 MZAENG Rikke DEN 31.3 62.0 82.8 104.2 123.6 143.6 163.4 184.2 184.2

10.3 104 102 107 94 98 98 106
109 103 106 10.7 100 102 10.0 10.2
10.1 10.0

4 1047 PETERMANN Line DEN 30.1 60.1 80.7 100.9 121.3 141.7 162.8 162.8
F 104 10.7 10.0 102 9.7 102 105
98 104 106 10.0 10.7 10.2 10.6
99 89
5 1053 KARLSSON Hilde SWE 31.2 60.2 81.0 100.5 120.4 140.8 140.8

10.7 99 102 102 102 10.6
100 88 106 93 97 98
10.5 10.3

6 1048 HENRIKSEN Diana DEN 30.2 60.5 79.9 100.2 119.3 119.3
10.5 103 102 102 94
102 103 92 101 97

95 97
7 1236 FAGERSTROM SWE 28.6 58.6 77.2 954 95.4
Emelie 10.0 109 10.7 9.0
91 89 79 9.2
9.5 10.2
1054 ARVIDSSON SWE DNS
Michaela
Version of 27 NOV 2016, 16:27 Ranklist 1l V1.4.4b - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016
Legend
Bib No  Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FWR Finals World Record

Nat Nation wcC World Cup



LF-Open 2016 Day 3

25.-27.11.2016

Tingsted
ELEKTRONIK
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
QUALIFICATION
SUN 27 NOV 2016, START TIME 09:00
(Records)
WR | 4229  CHEN Dongqi CHN 28 MAY 2015 WC  Munich (GER)
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Serles Total Remarks
1] 2| 3| 4
1 1056 NIELSEN Stine H DEN 103.5 1040 1034 104.7 415.6 QF
2 1047 PETERMANN Line F DEN 103.2 105.0 1028 104.0 415.0 QF
3 1060 MANG Rikke DEN 103.3  103.1 1039 1014 411.7 QF
4 1236 FAGERSTROM Emelie SWE 1036 1015 1022 103.3 410.6 QF
5 1046 ANDERSEN Stine M NED 99.7 1029 105.1 102.2 409.9 QF
6 1053 KARLSSON Hilde SWE 103.7 101.7 1034 1011 409.9 QF
7 1048 HENRIKSEN Diana DEN 101.6 1042 1014 1021 409.3 QF
8 1054 ARVIDSSON Michaela SWE 103.0 104.1 101.7  100.3 409.1 QF
9 1057 BLOM Karin SWE 998 1027 1015 1034 407.4
10 1059 BUCHHOLDT Natasja DEN 102.2 1024 101.6 99.6 405.8
11 1050 BISS@ Nanna DEN 100.6 1029  100.1 100.5 404.1
12 1058 ANDERSEN Camilla DEN 99.8 99.8 103.0 100.0 402.6
13 1055 JOHANSSON Gabriella SWE 98.0 1014 99.7 99.3 398.4
14 1049 BERG Simone DEN 96.5 101.5 98.6 100.7 397.3
15 1051 ROSANDER Zandra SWE 95.7 99.2 97.8  100.1 392.8
16 1052 KLEMMEDSSON Johanna SWE 98.1 95.8 98.3 98.0 390.2
17 1045 RAMSING Lolo SWE 94.7 94.8 96.8 101.7 388.0
1325 URBANIAK Sandra GER DNS
Version of 27 NOV 2016, 16:03 Ranklist Il V1.4.4b - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016
Legend
Bib No  Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals wcC World Cup WR World Record
History

Release: Approved Version 1 (27.11.2016 10:15:14)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (27.11.2016 09:50:31)



Air Rifle Men Final Day 3

25.-27.11.2016

Tingsted
ELEKTRONIK
10m AIR RIFLE MEN
FINALS
SUN 27 NOV 2016, START TIME 14:00
(Records)
FWR | 210.6  QIAN Xuechao CHN 21 MAY 2016 WC  Munich (GER)
1st
Rank | Bib No [ Name Nat Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total | Remarks
Stage
1 1244 CHRISTENSSON SWE 30.0 61.5 82.0 102.9 123.1 144.0 164.8 184.1 204.2 204.2
Andreas 104 104 98 101 98 105 102 101 97
9.6 106 107 108 104 104 106 92 104
10.0 10.5

2 1138 MADSEN Marcus SWE 30.6 61.1 81.5 102.2 123.4 143.1 162.7 183.4 203.6 203.6
10.1 105 105 106 104 100 97 102 9.6
105 98 99 101 108 97 99 105 10.6
10.0 10.2

3 1139 OVERGAARD Niels DEN 29.2 60.8 80.9 101.5 121.6 142.3 162.7 182.1 182.1
H 85 101 100 105 96 106 99 10.0
10.1 10.8 10.1 101 105 101 105 94
10.6 10.7
4 1129 DANIELSEN DEN 29.9 60.5 80.7 102.0 122.5 142.2 161.7 161.7
Thomas 10.4 10.0 10.3 105 105 10.1 104
10.0 102 99 108 100 96 9.1
9.5 104
5 1117 SKOVMAND Erik DEN 30.3 614 81.7 101.6 122.2 141.9 141.9

9.7 103 98 101 100 9.8
98 105 105 98 106 99
10.8 10.3

6 1123 PEDERSENLars@ DEN 29.5 60.8 80.8 101.6 121.6 121.6 SO
95 98 103 103 10.5
96 108 9.7 105 95
10.4 10.7

7 1133 SUNDQVIST Erik SWE 30.7 60.7 81.3 101.2 101.2
10.7 104 104 99
10.2 10.0 10.2 10.0

98 96
8 1128 OLSEN Steffen DEN 29.7 59.1 791 79.1
10.2 104 99
9.0 9.7 101
105 93
Version of 27 NOV 2016, 16:26 Ranklist Il V1.4.4b - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016
Legend
Bib No Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation
so Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off wce World Cup

for tie



LF-Open 2016 Day 3

25.-27.11.2016

Tingsted
ELEKTRONIK
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN
QUALIFICATION
SUN 27 NOV 2016, START TIME 10:35
(Records)
WR | 633.5  SIDI Peter HUN 25 MAY 2013 WC Munich (GER)
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Serles Total Remarks
1] 2| 3| 4] 5| s
1 1128 OLSEN Steffen DEN 104.4 102.8 102.7 105.1 104.2 104.8 624.0 QF
2 1138 MADSEN Marcus SWE 104.3 105.5 104.1 104.9 103.3 100.7 622.8 QF
3 1123 PEDERSEN Lars @ DEN 101.3 102.2 101.4 104.1 103.9 103.9 616.8 QF
4 1129 DANIELSEN Thomas DEN 104.5 102.8 102.2 104.1 101.5 101.3 616.4 QF
5 1139 OVERGAARD Niels H DEN 102.1 1029 101.5 104.5 101.8 103.1 615.9 QF
6 1117  SKOVMAND Erik DEN 103.9 101.8 103.0 101.6 105.1 100.5 6159 QF
7 1244 CHRISTENSSON Andreas SWE 101.3 1024 102.4 101.5 104.0 103.8 6154 QF
8 1133  SUNDQVIST Erik SWE 104.0 100.7 101.5 103.4 101.0 102.2 612.8 QF
9 1120 MO@BERG Alex DEN 99.9 103.7 102.7 102.9 101.2 102.3 612.7
10 1127 FISKER Rasmus DEN 100.5 103.5 100.8 100.2 103.7 102.5 611.2
11 1136 THOMSEN Kristian H DEN 101.7 102.2 103.3 103.6 100.7 98.9 610.4
12 1130  STRAND Henrik DEN 100.9 101.7 101.5 97.8 100.5 99.1 601.5
13 1132 HYBHOLT Tobias DEN 102.6 101.1 996 98.7 99.6 99.7 601.3
14 1131 KRISTENSEN Nickolai DEN 944 103.3 1044 99.2 99.1 100.8 601.2
15 1249 CHRISTENSSON Johan SWE 1026 984 100.2 99.2 100.5 100.1 601.0
16 1134 LAUMANN Claus DEN 101.9 100.3 98.8 97.2 100.5 100.4 599.1
17 1122 SGRENSEN Kevin DEN 101.6 99.5 100.2 995 979 98.9 597.6
18 1135 NISSEN Jens H DEN 101.1 96.1 102.7 98.6 98.3 100.5 597.3
19 1137 MARNAES Christer DEN 101.1 1009 97.7 96.7 98.3 101.5 596.2
20 1125 RAATS Edwin NED 99.8 982 980 999 999 99.7 595.5
21 1119 BJGRN Morten DEN 98.7 953 994 1014 98.1 101.9 594.8
22 1121 BERTELSEN Casper N DEN 988 995 101.3 993 959 988 593.6
23 1124 CORNELISSEN Mathijs NED 97.0 973 999 974 990 995 590.1
24 1126 LARSEN Anders DEN 966 996 96.6 1016 974 928 584.6
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Air Rifle Women Junior Final Day 3

25.-27.11.2016

Tingsted
ELEKTRONIK
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
FINALS
SUN 27 NOV 2016, START TIME 15:40
(Records)
FWR 207.9  KHEDMATI Najmeh R 22 SEP 2014 ASG  Incheon (KOR)
EFWR 207.9  ZUMAYA FLORES Goretti Alejandra MEX 21 MAY 2016 WC  Munich (GER)
Rank| Bib No | Name Nat 15;;;':"' 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total | Remarks

—_

1093 EDMAN Isabelle SWE 29.9 59.9 80.8 102.2 122.9 144.1 165.6 185.9 207.3 207.3
99 095 106 106 106 10.7 108 10.1 10.8
104 10.2 103 108 10.1 105 10.7 102 10.6

9.6 10.3
2 1308 JOHANSSON SWE 30.6 61.0 82.8 103.4 122.7 143.6 164.9 185.3 205.2 205.2
Isabelle 10.2 10.0 109 104 9.7 108 10.7 106 105
104 108 109 102 96 101 106 98 94
10.0 9.6
3 1087 HERSKIND DEN 31.3 62.3 82.5 102.2 123.6 144.6 164.4 184.8 184.8
Christina 10.3 10.0 10.2 100 106 107 93 103
10.2 105 10.0 9.7 108 103 105 10.1
10.8 105
4 1112 FABRICIUS Lerke DEN 30.9 62.0 81.9 103.0 123.8 143.6 163.7 163.7
A 96 100 94 105 104 105 99
10.8 104 105 106 104 93 10.2
10.5 10.7
5 1324 GRUNDSQE DEN 30.3 60.8 81.6 102.8 123.0 143.0 143.0
Stephanie 95 106 107 105 93 106
10.2 94 101 107 109 94
10.6 10.5
6 1091 NIELSEN Anna S DEN 31.6 62.2 82.2 102.1 122.5 122.5

10.7 10.7 105 9.8 101
109 97 95 101 103
10.0 10.2

7 1081 BEDOIRE Emilla SWE 31.8 60.7 80.7 101.4 101.4
109 9.1 103 9.9
103 93 9.7 1038
10.6 10.5

1100 RUSCHEL Claire- GER DNS
Luisa
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LF-Open 2016 Day 3

25.-27.11.2016

Tingsted
ELEKTRONIK
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
SUN 27 NOV 2016, START TIME 09:00
(Records)
WR | 4201 SEOSuWan KOR  7JUL2013 WC  Granada (ESP)
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Series Total Remarks
1] 2| 3| 4
1 1308  JOHANSSON Isabelle SWE 1045 1050 1035 103.9 416.9 QF
2 1081 BEDOIRE Emilla SWE 102.9 105.2 103.7 103.0 414.8 QF
3 1093 EDMAN Isabelle SWE 101.9 102.2 102.9 104.9 411.9 QF
4 1100 RUSCHEL Claire-Luisa GER 103.2 103.3 100.7 103.4 410.6 QF
5 1112 FABRICIUS Laerke A DEN 101.5 101.8 105.1 102.1 410.5 QF
6 1087 HERSKIND Christina DEN 101.6 101.9 103.1 103.2 409.8 QF
7 1091 NIELSEN Anna S DEN 103.1 102.6 102.6 101.5 409.8 QF
8 1324 GRUNDSGQE Stephanie DEN 100.7 100.4 104.7 103.0 408.8 QF
9 1086 PETERSEN Betina DEN 101.5 102.7 102.2 102.0 408.4
10 1105 LESEBERG Sara GER 102.2 103.9 101.2 101.0 408.3
11 1103 RUSCHEL Melissa GER 102.8 101.1 102.2 101.7 407.8
12 1082 JACOBI Christine DEN 99.9 102.5 103.8 101.5 407.7
13 1090 HVIDBERG Sara DEN 102.2 100.8 103.2 101.3 407.5
14 1094 LAURSEN Josefine DEN 101.5 102.6 100.9 102.3 407.3
15 1113 SJOSTROM Mathilda SWE 103.4 100.7 102.9 100.1 4071
16 1078 NILSSON Louise SWE 100.8 99.5 101.1 105.0 406.4
17 1111 ERIKSSON Frida SWE 99.1 102.0 102.6 102.5 406.2
18 1084 ALEXIS Sara DEN 102.2 103.0 100.1 100.6 405.9
19 1080 JACOBI Caroline DEN 101.0 100.6 100.2 103.9 405.7
20 1104 ARVIDSSON Johanna SWE 104.0 101.9 99.0 100.7 405.6
21 1075 KNUTSSON Maria SWE 103.9 98.4 102.0 101.0 405.3
22 1116 ANDERSSON Ida SWE 101.7 100.7 102.1 100.5 405.0
23 1076 BONDESSON Maria SWE 101.4 100.8 101.8 100.1 4041
24 1088 RASMUSSEN Cecilie K DEN 99.5 101.5 100.4 102.4 403.8
25 1074 NIELSEN Henriette H DEN 100.7 100.4 103.0 99.6 403.7
26 1109 SVENSSON Linnea SWE 100.1 100.2 101.4 101.9 403.6
27 1077 JOHANSSON Emelie SWE 100.8 98.5 102.5 101.4 403.2
28 1107 KRISTENSEN Ida M DEN 99.2 100.3 102.8 100.6 402.9
29 1102 BERTELSEN Helle DEN 100.8 101.3 100.1 100.4 402.6
30 1291 STEFFENSEN Signe R DEN 100.9 102.6 100.1 97.8 401.4
31 1095  ANDERSSON Angelica SWE 99.0 100.0 98.8 101.7 399.5
32 1108 VERHOEVEN Hannah NED 97.4 100.2 101.5 99.6 398.7

33 1079 EKLOF Anna SWE 1014 96.0 102.2 98.7 398.3



34 1092 SORENSEN Mette

35 1089 LINDMARK Moa

36 1098 KRISTENSEN Hanne KR
37 1114 MZANG Louise

38 1110 NORTHEMANN Eva-Maria
39 1083 ERKKI Isabella

40 1099 AKESSON Emma

41 1097 STRIDH Linnea

42 1101 SIDMAR Jessica

43 1085 PERSSON Thea

44 1115 GILSTRGM Natasja
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DEN
SWE
DEN
DEN
GER
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN

Nation
World Record

100.1
99.4
95.8
96.3
99.5
97.9
97.8
97.5
98.0
95.3
70.2

97.1 100.6 99.8 397.6
975 100.7 99.7 397.3
98.1 103.1 99.3 396.3
101.7 964  100.2 394.6
98.0 95.9 99.9 393.3
97.8 101.8 95.7 393.2
98.7 99.5 96.7 392.7
99.6 99.2 94.4 390.7
94.9 98.0 95.3 386.2
93.1 91.9 99.7 380.0
75.4 66.3 76.2 288.1
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Air Rifle Men Junior Final Day 3
27.11.2016
Tingsted
ELEKTRONIK
10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
FINALS
SUN 27 NOV 2016, START TIME 16:30
(Records)
FWR | 2106 QIAN Xuechao CHN 21 MAY 2016 WC  Munich (GER)
Rank | Bib No [ Name Nat 15;&;':')' 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total | Remarks
1 1014 KILDEH@J Nicklas DEN 30.7 61.7 83.0 104.2 124.6 144.2 165.6 186.5 207.7 207.7
H 10.1 104 10.7 105 97 98 106 102 104
104 99 106 107 107 9.8 108 10.7 10.8
10.2 10.7

2 1023 DAMHOLT Mikkel DEN 31.0 61.7 81.7 102.1 123.2 144.0 163.7 184.0 204.3 204.3
98 10.7 104 10.7 105 101 9.0 102 97
104 97 96 97 106 107 10.7 101 106
10.8 10.3

3 1027 FRIMAN Cristian FIN 29.6 60.6 81.9 102.0 123.4 143.1 164.2 183.4 183.4
96 10.0 104 10.8 10.7 102 10.2 105
106 106 109 93 107 95 109 87
94 104

4 1005 NIELSEN Emil L DEN 30.2 61.7 81.3 101.8 122.7 141.9 161.8 161.8
90 103 99 102 102 102 10.2
10.7 106 9.7 103 107 9.0 97
10.5 10.6

5 1004 JOGMARK Mattias SWE 29.6 60.3 80.4 100.9 120.0 139.9 139.9
9.0 103 10.7 101 95 10.1
102 103 94 104 96 98
10.4 101

6 1024 PEDERSEN Jonas DEN 31.9 63.0 82.5 100.7 119.8 119.8
104 109 101 9.6 10.0
106 96 94 86 91
10.9 10.6

7 1026 NIELSEN DEN 29.5 58.8 80.1 100.1 100.1
Sebastian 9.7 10.3 105 101
95 96 10.8 9.9
103 94
8 1176 JOHANSSON Albin SWE 28.6 58.1 78.9 78.9
9.8 10.3 104
89 97 104
99 95
Version of 27 NOV 2016, 17:08 Ranklist 1l V1.4.4b - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016
Legend
Bib No  Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation

wcC World Cup



LF-Open 2016 Day 3

25.-27.11.2016

Tingsted
ELEKTRONIK
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
SUN 27 NOV 2016, START TIME 14:05
(Records)
WR | 632.7  YANG Haoran CHN  5SEP2015 WCF  Munich (GER)
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Serles Total Remarks
1] 2| 3| 4] 5| s
1 1014 KILDEH@J Nicklas H DEN 105.0 103.8 104.1 104.3 103.4 102.8 623.4 QF
2 1027 FRIMAN Cristian FIN 103.3 101.7 104.1 103.4 104.3 103.0 619.8 QF
3 1023 DAMHOLT Mikkel DEN 104.4 103.6 102.8 103.0 100.7 104.3 618.8 QF
4 1005 NIELSEN Emil L DEN 99.6 104.7 102.2 102.7 102.5 102.0 613.7 QF
5 1176  JOHANSSON Albin SWE 103.1 99.5 101.9 102.7 102.1 102.0 611.3 QF
6 1004 JOGMARK Mattias SWE 101.4 101.1 101.2 102.3 104.5 100.4 6109 QF
7 1024 PEDERSEN Jonas DEN 100.2 97.5 102.0 101.1 101.5 102.7 605.0 QF
8 1026 NIELSEN Sebastian DEN 99.8 1004 100.0 101.9 1039 98.7 604.7 QF
9 1010 MAGNUSSON Johannes SWE 101.7 101.3 100.8 101.1 99.9 99.6 604.4
10 1017 EKDAHL Marcus SWE 100.4 102.8 101.3 99.4 98.9 101.3 604.1
11 1007 FRIMAN Bjorn FIN 99.1 1004 100.8 101.1 101.1 101.2 603.7
12 1021 CEDERLOV Jonatan SWE 100.0 101.2 100.7 98.5 98.7 102.5 601.6
13 1009 NAGYSSON Andreas SWE 101.6 100.0 100.6 98.7 99.1 101.5 601.5
14 1008 KLEMMEDSSON Viktor SWE 97.8 101.1 984 1025 99.6 1014 600.8
15 1025 VAN VENROOLUJ Jeff NED 96.8 993 979 100.1 102.7 102.3 599.1
16 1013  ASPLUND Jacob SWE 103.5 974 102.7 96.9 1004 96.9 597.8
17 1006 KLEMMEDSSON Oscar SWE 995 99.6 993 1005 995 97.2 595.6
18 1020 KRISTENSEN Kristian M DEN 100.8 99.1 93.1 99.0 1031 99.7 594.8
19 1018 LARSEN Jeppe F DEN 965 101.3 964 99.1 99.0 994 591.7
20 1003 KNUDSEN Martin DEN 93.1 1011 96.6 101.6 983 97.9 588.6
21 1019  AXELSSON Dennis SWE 97.7 96.8 1004 97.0 944 985 584.8
22 1012  WARRER Mikkel DEN 96.7 100.5 974 921 982 955 580.4
23 1011 KRONBERG Martin SWE 983 1002 97.0 939 973 936 580.3
24 1015 PETTERSSON Mattias SWE 96.3 955 939 96.7 96.8 9938 579.0
25 1016  JENSEN Tobias K DEN 956 934 959 096.0 943 914 566.6
26 1166 ~ CHRISTENSEN Erik DEN 957 906 944 062 938 956 566.3
1022 SCHULTZ Kasper DEN DNS
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